®
The Evanesce B is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with MaxWhite FG front projection screen
material.
2016 Evanesce B Product Brochure
Evanesce B Series
The Evanesce B is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with
MaxWhite FG front projection screen material.
1 www.elitescreens.com/evanesceb

View Width
(in)
View
Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs) Packaging Dimensions (LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
EB100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 33.0 52.8 15.0 24.0 98.98"x8.11"x7.6" 1.1 MaxWhite FG
EB120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 38.2 59.8 17.3 27.1 111.89"x8.11"x7.56" 1.1 MaxWhite FG
EB100HW2-E8 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 115.2 204.9 33.8 51.4 15.3 23.3 98.46"x6.7"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG
EB110HW2-E8 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 37.2 58.0 16.9 26.3 111.97"x8.11"x7.56" 1.1 MaxWhite FG
EB120HW2-E8 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 138.4 245.8 39.9 56.0 18.1 25.4 117.72.13"x7.10"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG
Evanesce B Series
Model
Screen Diag.
& Aspect